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Kindersprint in Dobeln 2018

Jungen

1. Klasse

Eric Janne Storr
Theo Bley

Tom Spannaus

Magnus Rauschenbach

Niclas Blum

Theo Liebhauser
Emil Loest

Nio Kiese
Konstantin Friedrich
Marcel Findeisen

Jungen
2. Klasse

Karl Liebmann
Benno Watzig
Oscar Tulok
Tobias Jehmlich
Tom Leuthold
Erik Schade
Henrik Schmidt
Dennis Kirth
maochte namentlich nicht genannt werden

Luke Potzger

6,270
6,320
6,410
6,600
6,670
6,700
6,730
6,780
6,790
6,790

5,850
6,000
6,060
6,090
6,110
6,130
6,150
6,230
6,280
6,380
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Madchen

1. Klasse

Marta Schumann
Leona Heyne
Stella Faye Petruschke
Amy Sue Pietzschmann
Lotte Wallus
Madlen Perith
Melina Locke
Laura Bischof
Selina Gersten
Frizzi Handler

Madchen
2. Klasse

Elisa Stangl
Jolina-Lynn Miiller
Emmelia Schénner

Marie Langer

Leni Gruld
Kim Pilz
Emma Kol3ack
Eva Wiede
Emelie Mechelk
Lilly -Jane Leistert

6,390
6,670
6,830
6,930
6,940
7,000
7,010
7,060
7,070
7,080

6,060
6,130
6,240
6,390
6,430
6,480
6,500
6,510
6,580
6,580

Kindersprint | Potzschker Weg 2-4 | 04179 Leipzig
0314 /350 55 6 - 12 | info@kindersprint.de



H
O

H
O

o

© 0 NO Ok WD

0 ~NO Ok WD

Kindersprint in Dobeln 2018

Jungen

3. Klasse

Willem Watzig
Luca Finn Brucke
Clemens Liebhauser
Mika Schafer
Elias Kohlar
Justin Schlichtenberger
Karl-Louis Muller
maochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Heinrich Fehnle
Arthur ZanBler

Jungen
4. Klasse

Tristan Pahn
Jannes Leutert
Paul Merkel
Oskar Spangenberg
maochte namentlich nicht genannt werden

Erik Bunge

mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden

Lenn Mroczek
Ben Kaseberg
Tim NOnnig

5,980
6,050
6,140
6,170
6,250
6,280
6,350
6,470
6,480
6,500

5,600
5,700
5,710
5,770
5,810
5,820
5,880
5,890
5,890
5,960
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Madchen

3. Klasse

Sophie Kunze
Anna Schroeder
Marie Loest
Emy Brendel
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Jasmin Scheidt
Joanna Haunreiter
Mia Mehner
Celine Schmollmann

mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden

Madchen
4. Klasse

Tessa Groth
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Marie Job
Kaja Lortscher
Emma Handler
Mia Weigelt
Nele-July Lange
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Amelie Ponitz
Mekejna Kola
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6,160
6,170
6,210
6,260
6,280
6,310
6,390
6,410
6,420
6,500

5,760
5,820
5,940
5,940
5,980
6,000
6,020
6,100
6,110
6,430




